Bonds designated as its “Passenger Facility Charge Revenue Bonds, Series 2026, 
Baltimore/Washington International Thurgood Marshall Airport,” or such other or further 
designation as may be deemed appropriate by the Executive Director, in a total aggregate principal 
amount not to exceed One Hundred Thirty Million Dollars ($130,000,000), for the purpose of 
(i) financing and refinancing the costs of the 2026 PFC Projects, (ii) depositing funds into a debt 
service reserve fund, and (iii) paying the costs related to the issuance of the Series 2026 PFC 
Bonds, subject to the limitations set forth below in Section 3(b).